www.automationdirect.com Pneumatics - Schmalz Vacuum Parts tSVP-9
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Schmalz nitrile suction cups are an excellent choice for many general
purpose vacuum applications. AutomationDirect.com’s offering
includes bellows cups with G-thread (BSPP) fittings. Sizes range from
14 to 78mm. Replacement cups are available for all sizes.
Features:
Vacuum Suction Cups with Fittings -

Model No. FSGA-53-NBR-55-G1/4-AG
Part No. 10.01.06.00390
Model No. FSGA-20-NBR-55-G1/8-AG
Vacuum Suction Cups with Fittings - Nitrile Rubber
Part No. Schmalz Model No. Price Style Fold(s) Size Fitting
Connection
Drawing
Link
Manufacturer
Specs
10.01.06.00381 FSGA-14-NBR-55-G1/8-AG $9.00
Bellows 1
14mm G1/8 male
BSPP
PDF PDF
10.01.06.00390 FSGA-20-NBR-55-G1/8-AG $10.50 20mm PDF PDF
10.01.06.00081 FSGA-33-NBR-55-G1/4-AG $14.00 33mm
G1/4 male
BSPP
PDF PDF
10.01.06.00082 FSGA-43-NBR-55-G1/4-AG $16.50 43mm PDF PDF
10.01.06.00083 FSGA-53-NBR-55-G1/4-AG $18.50 53mm PDF PDF
10.01.06.00685 FSGA 63 NBR-55 G1/4-AG $23.50 63mm PDF PDF
10.01.06.00084 FSGA-78-NBR-55-G1/4-AG $28.00 78mm PDF PDF
Replacement Vacuum Suction Cups - Nitrile Rubber
Part No. Schmalz Model No. Price Style Fold(s) Size Manufacturer
Specs
10.01.06.00370 FGA-14-NBR-55-N016 $5.75
Bellows 1
14mm PDF
10.01.06.00373 FGA-20-NBR-55-N016 $7.25 20mm PDF
10.01.06.00130 FGA-33-NBR-55-N018 $7.50 33mm PDF
10.01.06.00131 FGA-43-NBR-55-N018 $10.50 43mm PDF
10.01.06.00132 FGA-53-NBR-55-N018 $13.00 53mm PDF
10.01.06.00688 FGA-63-NBR-55-N018 $17.50 63mm PDF
10.01.06.00133 FGA-78-NBR-55-N019 $22.50 78mm PDF
Part No. 10.01.06.00130
Model No. FGA-33-NBR-55-N018
Part No. 10.01.06.00133
Model No. FGA-78-NBR-55-N019